Features
- Angle Displacement Measurement
- Bends and Flexes physically with motion device
- Possible Uses
  - Robotics
  - Gaming (Virtual Motion)
  - Medical Devices
  - Computer Peripherals

112.24 [4.419]
How It Works
How to Order - Stock Flex Sensor
103
Resistance
103 = 10 KOhms
L
Model
L = Linear
FS
Series
FS = Flex Sensor
Active Length
0095 = 95.25mm
0095 ST
Connectors
ST = Solder Tab
Flat Resistance = 7,000 to 13,000 Ohms
Bend